
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2013

FREMONT COUNTY

School Districts

Salida

Canon City

Fremont Cty/Florence

Cotopaxi

District Number
and Name

502

1140

1151

1160

 $6,701,410 

 $225,789,070 

 $147,501,540 

 $56,712,500 

Assessed Valuation

 14.693 

 27.000 

 15.203 

 21.702 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 10.864 

 8.679 

 11.331 

 1.905 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 8.172 

 0.000 

 2.228 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.199 

 0.086 

 0.012 

 0.006 

 33.928 

 35.765 

 28.774 

 23.613 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $98,464 

 $6,096,305 

 $2,242,466 

 $1,230,775 

 $227,365

 $8,075,346

 $4,244,209

 $1,339,152

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,334 

 $19,418 

 $1,770 

 $340 

 $54,764 

 $0 

 $328,633 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $72,804 

 $1,959,623 

 $1,671,340 

 $108,037 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Capital Expenditures

Airport

 $436,704,470 

 $436,704,470 

 $436,704,470 

 $436,704,470 

 $436,704,470 

 9.034 

 0.850 

 2.701 

 0.000 

 0.321 

 $3,945,188 

 $371,199 

 $1,179,539 

 $0 

 $140,182 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.018 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $7,861

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 9.052 

 0.850 

 2.701 

 0.000 

 0.321 

 $3,953,049

 $371,199

 $1,179,539

 $0

 $140,182

 $436,704,470  12.906 

 0.000 

 $5,636,108 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.018 

 $0

 $7,861

 12.924  $5,643,969

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $436,704,520 XXX

XXX

 $9,668,009 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $3,811,805 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $383,397 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $22,862 

XXX  $13,886,073 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Canon City

Florence

Williamsburg

Rockvale

Coal Creek

Brookside

 $135,621,830 

 $23,861,880 

 $3,126,150 

 $2,483,310 

 $1,716,060 

 $1,381,240 

 2.887 

 18.050 

 3.490 

 9.000 

 7.734 

 2.790 

 $391,540 

 $430,707 

 $10,910 

 $22,350 

 $13,272 

 $3,854 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 7.733 

 0.000 

 0.007 

 0.012 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $13,270 

 $0 

 $949 

 $286 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.894 

 18.062 

 3.490 

 9.000 

 15.467 

 2.790 

 $392,490 

 $430,993 

 $10,910 

 $22,350 

 $26,542 

 $3,854 

Metropolitan Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Four Mile Ranch Metro. Dist. 
No. 1

Four Mile Ranch Metro. Dist. 
No. 2

Four Mile Ranch Metro. Dist. 
No. 3

Four Mile Ranch Metro. Dist. 
No. 4

 $4,407,000 

 $566,370 

 $144,430 

 $48,700 

 10.000 

 5.400 

 21.000 

 0.000 

 $44,070 

 $3,058 

 $3,033 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 43.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $189,501 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 53.000 

 5.400 

 21.000 

 0.000 

 $233,571 

 $3,058 

 $3,033 

 $0 

Total  $168,190,470 XXX

XXX

 $872,633 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $13,270 

 $1,236 

XXX  $887,139 

Total  $5,166,500 XXX

XXX

 $50,161 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $189,501 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $239,662 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2013

FREMONT COUNTY

Park & Recreation Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Canon City Area Metro. Rec.
& Park Dist.

Penrose Park & Recreation 
District

Canon City Area Fire 
Protection District

Deer Mountain Fire 
Protection District

Florence Fire Protection 
District

South Arkansas Fire 
Protection District

Southwestern Highway 115 
F.P.D.

Western Fremont Fire 
Protection District

Wet Mountain Fire Protection
District

 $198,633,020 

 $29,946,520 

 $202,458,150 

 $23,301,790 

 $103,175,950 

 $2,756,050 

 $1,449,410 

 $6,831,880 

 $2,193,760 

 3.509 

 2.086 

 13.000 

 7.992 

 4.162 

 4.519 

 7.200 

 3.992 

 3.842 

 $697,003 

 $62,468 

 $2,631,956 

 $186,228 

 $429,418 

 $12,455 

 $10,436 

 $27,273 

 $8,428 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.888>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$2,447>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.600 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.008 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $61,906 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,589 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.517 

 2.086 

 13.000 

 7.992 

 4.762 

 3.631 

 7.200 

 3.992 

 3.842 

 $698,592 

 $62,468 

 $2,631,956 

 $186,228 

 $491,324 

 $10,007 

 $10,436 

 $27,273 

 $8,428 

Total

Total

 $228,579,540 

 $342,166,990 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $759,472 

 $3,306,194 

 $0 

<$2,447>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $61,906 

 $1,589 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $761,061 

 $3,365,652 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Health Service Districts (Hospital)

Water Districts

Library Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Salida Hospital District

West Custer County Hospital
District

Park Center Water District

Penrose Water District

John C. Fremont Library 
District

Penrose Community Library 
District

Southeastern Colo Water 
Con - Contract

Southeastern Colo Water 
Con - Operating

 $17,418,690 

 $399,580 

 $19,038,510 

 $27,548,530 

 $114,233,070 

 $31,076,960 

 $321,960,920 

 $321,960,920 

 1.490 

 4.908 

 1.020 

 1.975 

 2.000 

 5.500 

 0.000 

 0.035 

 $25,954 

 $1,961 

 $19,419 

 $54,408 

 $228,466 

 $170,923 

 $0 

 $11,269 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 3.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.900 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $82,646 

 $0 

 $0 

 $289,765 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.009 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2,898 

 1.490 

 4.908 

 1.020 

 4.975 

 2.000 

 5.500 

 0.900 

 0.044 

 $25,954 

 $1,961 

 $19,419 

 $137,054 

 $228,466 

 $170,923 

 $289,765 

 $14,166 

Total

Total

Total

 $17,818,270 

 $46,587,040 

 $145,310,030 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $27,915 

 $73,828 

 $399,389 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $82,646 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $27,915 

 $156,473 

 $399,389 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2013

FREMONT COUNTY

Water Conservancy Districts

Other

Upper Arkansas Water 
Cons. District

Fremont Conservation 
District

 $436,704,470 

 $150,054,020 

 0.478 

 0.500 

 $208,745 

 $75,027 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.478 

 0.500 

 $208,745 

 $75,027 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $2,016,308,700 XXX

XXX

 $4,911,999 

<$2,447>

XXX

XXX

 $189,501 ^

 $372,410 ~

XXX

XXX  $4,487 

 $61,906 XXX  $5,537,856 

Total

Total

 $1,080,626,310 

 $150,054,020 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $220,013 

 $75,027 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $289,765 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $2,898 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $512,676 

 $75,027 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $436,704,520 

 $436,704,470 

 $168,190,470 

 $2,016,308,700 

 $9,668,009 

 $5,636,108 

 $872,633 

 $4,911,999 

 $3,811,805 

 $0 

 $0 

 $189,501 

 $22,862 

 $7,861 

 $14,506 

 $66,392 

 $13,886,073 

 $5,643,969 

 $887,139 

 $5,537,856 

         $383,397 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$2,447>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $372,410 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $9,668,009 

 $11,420,740 

 $0 

<$2,447>

 $3,811,805 

 $189,501 

 $0 

 $372,410 

         $383,397 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $22,862 

 $111,621 

 $13,886,073 

 $12,068,963 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $436,704,470  $21,088,749 

<$2,447>

 $4,001,306 

 $372,410 

 $383,397 

 $0 

 $111,621  $25,955,036 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


